Lender

1st Tribal
Lending,
division of
Mid America
Mortgage

15t Tribal
Lending
1st Tribal
Lending

1st Tribal
Lending

15t Tribal
Lending

Alaska USA
Bank 2

Capital
Mortgage LLC
Cascade
Residential
Mortgage

Contact

Grant
Gaertner

Mia
Vermillion

Jim Mahoney
NMLS # 118557

Juel Burnette,
Branch Mgr

Nate Schmidt

Gene Watson,
VP/Sales
Manager

Gail Taylor

Ken Stinnett

Address

12004 SW
Lausanne
Street,
Wilsonville, OR
97070

1300 W. 57th
Street, Suite 1
Sioux Falls, SD
57108-2885

1300 W. 57th
Street, Suite 1
Sioux Falls, SD
57108-2885

909 S Meridian,
Oklahoma City,
0K 73108

5/12/2014
(ASWM)
5/12/2014
(ASWM)

Phone

800.454.4988

503-358-3580

605-610-0106

605-599-7949

800-525-9094
405-949-7000

208 854-7800

503 892-0011

Northwest Office of Native American Programs
Section 184 Approved Lender Listing

Cell

253.861.8812

503-296-6113

605-496-5266

Email

grant.gaertner@1tribal.com

mia.vermillion@1tribal.com

Jim.mahoney@1tribal.com

juel.burnette@1tribal.com

nate.schmidt@1tribal.com

www.alaskausa.org
www.bank2online.com

gene.watson@bank2online.com

States
Covered
WA, OR, CA,
AK, AZ, IN,
NM, SC, SD,
MT

WA, OR, ID,
AK
WA, OR, CA

WA, OR

WA, OR

AK, WA
All 184
Approved
States

ID

OR

Washington

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

NO

NO

Oregon

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO
YES

NO

YES

Section 184 Indian Loan Product Approved Lender List | Updated May 2016. For updates contact Iris Friday (206) 220-5420 or [k
iris.Friday@hud.gov

Idaho

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO
YES

YES

NO


mailto:mia.vermillion@1tribal.com
mailto:Jim.mahoney@1tribal.com
http://www.bank2online.com/
mailto:gene.watson@bank2online.com

Lender

Directors
Mortgage

Edgewater
Financial
Group
Edgewater
Financial
Group
Edgewater
Financial
Group
Fairway
Independent
Mortgage
Corp.
Fairway
Independent
Mortgage
Corp.

First Choice
Bank

First Choice
Bank

Guardian
Residential
Lending

Contact

Dave
Borcherding
NMLS 138103

Craig
Showalter

Debi Lemke

Everardo
Calderon

Corina Fiedler
MLO 244676

Lisa
Casselman
MLO 345963

Doug
McMahon
NMLS #
794741

Kevin Barrett

Valerie Harjo,
Loan Officer
NMLS
#418675

Address

4550 NW
Newberry Hill
Rd. Suite 101
Silverdale, WA
98383
5/12/2014
(ASWM)

5/12/2014
(ASWM)

5620 112t
Street East Suite
126

Puyallup WA
5620 112t
Street East Suite
126

Puyallup WA

6021 S Syracuse
Way Ste 207
Greenwood
Village CO
80111

6021 S Syracuse
Way Ste 207
Greenwood
Village CO
80111

707 SW
Washington
Street, Portland
OR 97205

Phone

360 731-1109

503 851-7205

503 329-2106

503 701-2234

253 255-5941

253 310-1386

888-639-2517

303-339-5736

503 550-2662

Cell

360 731-1109

303-671-2517
720-427-4999

303-489-0747

503 550-2662

Email

dborcherding@directorsmortgage.net

corinaf@fairwaymc.com

Icasselman@fairwaymc.com

dmcmahon@fcbmtg.com

kbarrett@fcbmtg.com

valerieharjo@grlpdx.com OR
www.grlpdx.com

States
Covered

OR/WA

OR/WA

WA

WA

All 184
Approved
States

All 184
Approved
States

CA, OR, WA,
HI

Washington

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Oregon

YES

YES

July 1
2015

NO

YES

YES

YES
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Idaho

NO

NO

July 1
2015

NO

YES

YES

NO


mailto:dborcherding@directorsmortgage.net
mailto:dmcmahon@fcbmtg.com
mailto:kbarrett@fcbmtg.com
mailto:valerieharjo@grlpdx.com
http://www.grlpdx.com/

Lender

Geneva
Financial, LLC

Goldmark
Financial

Good Deeds
Mortgage

Lighthouse
Financial
Enterprise
Neighborhood
Mortgage

NKL dba
Patriot
Lending
Northwest
Funding
Group

NW
Processing
Group
Patriot Mtg

Premier
Mortgage
Resources

Contact

Edie Clark
Senior Loan
Officer
NMLS
#113652

Patricia
Cassady
Loan Officer
NMLS MLO-
129262

Kevin Martin

Phil Gerstner

Annette
Jensen
Natasha
Lattin

Corey
Schneider

Stacy
Schlesinger

Brogan
Weybright
Brad Hippert
Senior
Mortgage
Consultant
Green Team
Manager

Address

205 SE Spokane
Street, Suite
300, Portland,
OR. 97202

5/12/2014
(ASWM)
5/12/2014
(ASWM)

5/12/2014
(ASWM)
5/12/2014
(ASWM)

5/12/2014
(ASWM)

5/12/2014
(ASWM)

5/12/2014
(ASWM)

1325 NW
Flanders

Street Portland,
OR 97209-2641

Phone

503-680-
5156

971-678-6590

503 485-9500

360 671-8044

208 233-4084

360910-1777

503 222-4663

541767-0520

971-888-
4513

Cell

503-680-5156

425-422-3037

503-888-6809

Email

edieclark@msn.com

patricia@goldmarkfinancial.com

pcassadyloan@gmail.com

Brad.Hippert@pmrmtg.com

States
Covered
OR, WA

WA

OR

Washington

YES

YES

NO

OR/WA/ID YES

WA

WA

OR

OR

WA, OR

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES

Oregon

YES

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES
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Idaho

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO


mailto:edieclark@msn.com
mailto:patricia@goldmarkfinancial.com

Lender

Resident
Lending
Group

Settlement
Prep Expert
Mortgage
Solutions

Settlement
Prep Expert
Mortgage
Solutions

Weststar Mtg

Contact

Maxine Jones,
NMLS#245110

Scott
Greenlaw,
Broker Owner
NMLSH#
145790

Michael
Custodio,
Account
Executive
NMLS #
152617

Pamela
Martinez

Address Phone

1230 Liberty St 503-589-1999
NE Salem OR

97301

12720 NE 92nd
Pl, Kirkland, WA
98033

12720 NE 92nd
Pl, Kirkland, WA
98033

5/12/2014
(ASWM)

253 330-7838

Cell

503-930-8302

425.260.0414

206.854.3001

Email

Maxjones9@aol.com

sgreenlaw@settlementprep.com
www.ebuiltcustomhomes.com

mcustodio@settlementprep.com
www.ebuiltcustomhomes.com

States
Covered

OR

Washington
Oregon
California
Florida

Washington
Oregon
California
Florida

WA

Washington

NO

YES

YES

YES

Oregon

YES

YES

YES

NO
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Idaho

NO

NO

NO

NO


mailto:Maxjones9@aol.com
mailto:sgreenlaw@settlementprep.com
http://www.ebuiltcustomhomes.com/
http://www.ebuiltcustomhomes.com/

